

FEES STRUCTURE

SCHOOL TERM FLAT FEES

Classes per week	feesperterm	Discount
1 Class	\$182.50	nil
2 Classes	\$355	\$10
3 Classes	\$517.50	\$30
4 Classes	\$670	\$60
5 Classes	\$822.50	\$90
6+ Classes	\$975	\$120

ADDITIONAL COSTS + DISCOUNTS EOY CONCERT FEES

ltem/Term	Cost
Yearly Registration Fee	\$27.50
Early Enrolment Discount (Term 1 only)	-\$15
Family Discount	-\$10/person
Refer A Friend Discount (1 term only)	-\$10/person

ltem/Term	Cost
Concert Participation (Term 3)	\$25/dancer
Concert Deposit (Term 3)	\$50/dancer + \$10/additional class



